

An Airport Master Plan is nearly complete for the Cincinnati West Airport (167). The Airport Sponsor and Master Plan Consulting Team will host two Information Sessions open to the public to share Cincinnati West Airport's plans for the future. During the Information Session open house, the public may drop in to learn more about the master planning process, the status of the plan, as well as the proposed short- and long-term improvement plans for the Cincinnati West Airport.

The Airport is owned and operated by:



Thursday, June 24th 2021

3:00 - 4:30 PM

OR

6:00 - 7:30 PM

Cincinnati State Technical & Community College Cincinnati West Campus 10030 West Road Harrison, Ohio 45030 Aviation Maintenance Hangar

The Cincinnati West Airport Master Planning process was supported by a grant from, and in consultation with the U.S. Federal Aviation Administration (FAA).